ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

04/12/16
04/12/16
04/12/16
04/12/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/13/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16

Payroll

05/06/16

15
Reference

7658367
790188725
LC 6349
9457500
5177974
650831
5176782
5163891
5140254
5169553
9470401
1585186
HJ 4852
8159200
5163613
5179122
6274201
6893200
IR 3366
IR 3331
546934
ET4271,72

$ 760.03

Account
MXD
XEROX
STI
MXD
MXD
MB
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
STI-ATTEMPT
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
STI
MXD
STI

04/29/16

04/11 - 14/16

Stop Name
L VALENTINE
PLAINS MARKETING
MICHAEL VICKERY
T CALL
JHYDE
HINESLEY
L DUSSELIER
T SCAFFIDE
JPOND
T LANGE
K CAVERLY
FRED HARNESS
GUILD MORTGAGE
C HANSON
F ARBUCKLE
J MASEK
H FRENETTE
S PETERS
KIMBERLY GILLETT
ANDREW PRUETT
C MCCLURE
E MACHEN

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
EVANSTON
EVANSTON
KEMMERER

AFTON
AUBURN
BEDFORD

ALPINE

ALPINE

WILSON
WILSON
WILSON

TETON VILLAGE

JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
PINEDALE
IDAHO FALLS

$ 506.69

$ (250.00)

S 256.69

State

wy
wy
WYy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
Wy
WY
WY
wy
wy
wy
WYy
Wy
wy
wy
wy
A
WY
ID

#

18

Cabs %

640.00
72.82
311.50

37.40
124.00
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81.00 $ 1,185.72



